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Slot Performance Group Class Type Warm Up Depart Staging

Break 10 Minutes

Dinner Break

8:00: AM Prep Single Gender 7:25: AM 7:48: AM 7:50: AM

8:25: AM Prep Mixed 7:50: AM 8:13: AM 8:15: AM

8:50: AM Prep Single Gender 8:15: AM 8:38: AM 8:40: AM

9:15: AM Prep Single Gender 8:40: AM 9:03: AM 9:05: AM

9:40: AM Prep Single Gender 9:05: AM 9:28: AM 9:30: AM

Break 10 Minutes

Middle school Mixed 9:45: AM 10:03: AM 10:05: AM

Middle school Mixed 10:05: AM 10:23: AM 10:25: AM

Middle school Mixed 10:25: AM 10:43: AM 10:45: AM

Middle school Mixed 10:45: AM 11:03: AM 11:05: AM

Shockwave - Waconia Middle School, Waconia, MN Exhibition Middle school 11:05: AM 11:23: AM 11:25: AM

Mixed 11:30: AM 11:53: AM 11:55: AM

Mixed 11:55: AM 12:18: PM 12:20: PM

Mixed 12:20: PM 12:43: PM 12:45: PM

Mixed 12:45: PM 1:08: PM 1:10: PM

Break 10 Minutes

Mixed 1:20: PM 1:43: PM 1:45: PM

Mixed 1:45: PM 2:08: PM 2:10: PM

Mixed 2:10: PM 2:33: PM 2:35: PM

Mixed 2:35: PM 2:58: PM 3:00: PM

Break 10 Minutes

Mixed 3:10: PM 3:33: PM 3:35: PM

Mixed 3:35: PM 3:58: PM 4:00: PM

Mixed 4:00: PM 4:23: PM 4:25: PM

Waconia Unified Show Choir, Waconia HS, MN Exhibition Mixed 4:55: PM

The Current - Waconia HS, Waconia, MN Exhibition Single Gender 4:40: PM 4:58: PM 5:00: PM

6:00: PM

Finalist 1 6:35: PM 7:03: PM 7:05: PM

Finalist 2 7:05: PM 7:33: PM 7:35: PM

Finalist 3 7:35: PM 8:03: PM 8:05: PM

Finalist 4 8:05: PM 8:33: PM 8:35: PM

Finalist 5 8:35: PM 9:03: PM 9:05: PM

Finalist 6 9:05: PM 9:33: PM 9:35: PM

Power Company - Waconia HS, Waconia, MN Exhibition Mixed 9:35: PM 10:03: PM 10:05: PM

25 m
inutes

20 M
inutes

25 m
inutes

30 m
inutes

JIVE, Bloomington Jefferson HS, Bloomington, MN

Intensity, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE

Rise of Adrenaline, Sparta HS, Sparta, WI

La Voce Ballo, Bemidji HS, Bemidji, MN

Illumination, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE

Midwest Connection, Holmen Middle School, Holmen, WI

Vocalocity, St. Francis Middle School, St. Francis, MN

Valley View Voices, Valley View Middle School, Bloomington, MN

Jive, Bemidji Middle School, Bemidji, MN

Celebration Company, Benton HS, Van Horne, IA

Midwest Express, Holmen HS, Holmen, WI

4th Avenue Jazz Company, Iowa City HS, Iowa City, IA

Northern Lights, North HS, North St. Paul, MN

Upstage Adrenaline, Sparta HS, Sparta, WI

Synergy, Burke HS, Omaha, NE

Connection, Bloomington Jefferson HS, Bloomington, MN

Northernaires, North HS, Eau Claire, WI

Infinity, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE

Bridge Street Singers, St. Francis HS, MN

Rhythm In Gold, Bloomington Kennedy HS, MN

10:05: AM

10:15: AM

10:35: AM

10:55: AM

11:15: AM

11:35: AM

11:55: AM

12:05: PM

12:30: PM

12:55: PM

1:20: PM

1:45: PM

1:55: PM

2:20: PM

2:45: PM

3:10: PM

3:35: PM

3:45: PM

4:10: PM

4:35: PM

5:00: PM

5:10: PM

7:15: PM

7:45: PM

8:15: PM

8:45: PM

9:15: PM

9:45: PM

10:15: PM

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

5:35: PM

10:45: PM

Preliminary Awards in the Gym

Final Awards Ceremony in the PAC


