



Star Power 2026

February 14, 2026

Slot	Performance	Group	Class	Type	Warm Up	Depart	Staging	
25 minutes	8:00: AM	JIVE, Bloomington Jefferson HS, Bloomington, MN	Prep	Single Gender	7:25: AM	7:48: AM	7:50: AM	
	8:25: AM	Intensity, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE	Prep	Mixed	7:50: AM	8:13: AM	8:15: AM	
	8:50: AM	Rise of Adrenaline, Sparta HS, Sparta, WI	Prep	Single Gender	8:15: AM	8:38: AM	8:40: AM	
	9:15: AM	La Voce Ballo, Bemidji HS, Bemidji, MN	Prep	Single Gender	8:40: AM	9:03: AM	9:05: AM	
	9:40: AM	Illumination, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE	Prep	Single Gender	9:05: AM	9:28: AM	9:30: AM	
	10:05: AM	Break 10 Minutes						
20 Minutes	10:15: AM	Midwest Connection, Holmen Middle School, Holmen, WI	Middle school	Mixed	9:45: AM	10:03: AM	10:05: AM	
	10:35: AM	Vocalocity, St. Francis Middle School, St. Francis, MN	Middle school	Mixed	10:05: AM	10:23: AM	10:25: AM	
	10:55: AM	Valley View Voices, Valley View Middle School, Bloomington, MN	Middle school	Mixed	10:25: AM	10:43: AM	10:45: AM	
	11:15: AM	Jive, Bemidji Middle School, Bemidji, MN	Middle school	Mixed	10:45: AM	11:03: AM	11:05: AM	
	11:35: AM	Shockwave - Waconia Middle School, Waconia, MN	Exhibition	Middle school	11:05: AM	11:23: AM	11:25: AM	
	11:55: AM	Break 10 Minutes						
25 minutes	12:05: PM	Celebration Company, Benton HS, Van Home, IA	Open	Mixed	11:30: AM	11:53: AM	11:55: AM	
	12:30: PM	Midwest Express, Holmen HS, Holmen, WI	Open	Mixed	11:55: AM	12:18: PM	12:20: PM	
	12:55: PM	4th Avenue Jazz Company, Iowa City HS, Iowa City, IA	Open	Mixed	12:20: PM	12:43: PM	12:45: PM	
	1:20: PM	Northern Lights, North HS, North St. Paul, MN	Open	Mixed	12:45: PM	1:08: PM	1:10: PM	
	1:45: PM	Break 10 Minutes						
	1:55: PM	Upstage Adrenaline, Sparta HS, Sparta, WI	Open	Mixed	1:20: PM	1:43: PM	1:45: PM	
	2:20: PM	Synergy, Burke HS, Omaha, NE	Open	Mixed	1:45: PM	2:08: PM	2:10: PM	
	2:45: PM	Connection, Bloomington Jefferson HS, Bloomington, MN	Open	Mixed	2:10: PM	2:33: PM	2:35: PM	
	3:10: PM	Northernaires, North HS, Eau Claire, WI	Open	Mixed	2:35: PM	2:58: PM	3:00: PM	
	3:35: PM	Break 10 Minutes						
	3:45: PM	Infinity, Millard North HS, Omaha, NE	Open	Mixed	3:10: PM	3:33: PM	3:35: PM	
	4:10: PM	Bridge Street Singers, St. Francis HS, MN	Open	Mixed	3:35: PM	3:58: PM	4:00: PM	
	4:35: PM	Rhythm In Gold, Bloomington Kennedy HS, MN	Open	Mixed	4:00: PM	4:23: PM	4:25: PM	
		5:00: PM	Waconia Unified Show Choir, Waconia HS, MN	Exhibition	Mixed			4:55: PM
		5:10: PM	The Current - Waconia HS, Waconia, MN	Exhibition	Single Gender	4:40: PM	4:58: PM	5:00: PM
	5:35: PM	Preliminary Awards in the Gym						
	6:00: PM	Dinner Break						
30 minutes	7:15: PM	Finalist 1			6:35: PM	7:03: PM	7:05: PM	
	7:45: PM	Finalist 2			7:05: PM	7:33: PM	7:35: PM	
	8:15: PM	Finalist 3			7:35: PM	8:03: PM	8:05: PM	
	8:45: PM	Finalist 4			8:05: PM	8:33: PM	8:35: PM	
	9:15: PM	Finalist 5			8:35: PM	9:03: PM	9:05: PM	
	9:45: PM	Finalist 6			9:05: PM	9:33: PM	9:35: PM	
	10:15: PM	Power Company - Waconia HS, Waconia, MN	Exhibition	Mixed	9:35: PM	10:03: PM	10:05: PM	
	10:45: PM	Final Awards Ceremony in the PAC						